
 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Weston Solutions

Fort Meade MD Tipton Airfield Parcel RI - 0111169

RTX-CLP 0.32

ECD_S

02/21/2025 02/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q1569

I.BLK I.BLK 02/21/2025 19:32  7.16  0.00PS029233.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 02/21/2025 19:56  7.16  0.00PS029234.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 02/21/2025 20:20  7.16  0.00PS029235.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 02/21/2025 20:44  7.16  0.00PS029236.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 02/21/2025 21:08  7.16  0.00PS029237.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 02/21/2025 21:32  7.16  0.00PS029238.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/19/2025 09:14  7.17  0.00PS029452.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 03/19/2025 10:02  7.16  0.00PS029453.D

PB167214BL PB167214BL 03/19/2025 17:58  7.17  0.00PS029454.D

PB167214BS PB167214BS 03/19/2025 18:21  7.17  0.00PS029455.D

PB167133TB PB167133TB 03/19/2025 18:45  7.17  0.00PS029456.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/19/2025 19:33  7.16  0.00PS029458.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 03/19/2025 19:57  7.16  0.00PS029459.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-01 Q1569-02 03/19/2025 21:10  7.16  0.00PS029460.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-01MS Q1569-02MS 03/19/2025 21:34  7.16  0.00PS029461.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-01MSD Q1569-02MSD 03/19/2025 21:57  7.16  0.00PS029462.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-02 Q1569-05 03/19/2025 22:21  7.16  0.00PS029463.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/19/2025 23:57  7.16  0.00PS029467.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 03/20/2025 00:21  7.16  0.00PS029468.D



 Analytical Sequence

284 Sheffield Street, Mountainside, New Jersey 07092, Phone : 908 789 8900, 

Fax : 908 789 8922

Client:

Project:

GC Column: ID: (mm)

SDG No.: 

Instrument ID:

Inst. Calib. Date(s):

THE ANALYTICAL SEQUENCE OF PERFORMANCE EVALUATION MIXTURES, BLANKS, SAMPLES, 

AND STANDARDS IS GIVEN BELOW:

EPA

SAMPLE NO.

LAB

SAMPLE ID

DATE

ANALYZED

TIME

ANALYZED RT # RT #

DCAA

Weston Solutions

Fort Meade MD Tipton Airfield Parcel RI - 0111169

RTX-CLP2 0.32

ECD_S

02/21/2025 02/21/2025

DATAFILE

Q1569

I.BLK I.BLK 02/21/2025 19:32  7.63  0.00PS029233.D

HSTDICC200 HSTDICC200 02/21/2025 19:56  7.63  0.00PS029234.D

HSTDICC500 HSTDICC500 02/21/2025 20:20  7.63  0.00PS029235.D

HSTDICC750 HSTDICC750 02/21/2025 20:44  7.63  0.00PS029236.D

HSTDICC1000 HSTDICC1000 02/21/2025 21:08  7.63  0.00PS029237.D

HSTDICC1500 HSTDICC1500 02/21/2025 21:32  7.63  0.00PS029238.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/19/2025 09:14  7.62  0.00PS029452.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 03/19/2025 10:02  7.62  0.00PS029453.D

PB167214BL PB167214BL 03/19/2025 17:58  7.62  0.00PS029454.D

PB167214BS PB167214BS 03/19/2025 18:21  7.62  0.00PS029455.D

PB167133TB PB167133TB 03/19/2025 18:45  7.62  0.00PS029456.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/19/2025 19:33  7.61  0.00PS029458.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 03/19/2025 19:57  7.60  0.00PS029459.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-01 Q1569-02 03/19/2025 21:10  7.60  0.00PS029460.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-01MS Q1569-02MS 03/19/2025 21:34  7.60  0.00PS029461.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-01MSD Q1569-02MSD 03/19/2025 21:57  7.60  0.00PS029462.D

TAP-IDW-SOIL-031325-02 Q1569-05 03/19/2025 22:21  7.60  0.00PS029463.D

I.BLK I.BLK 03/19/2025 23:57  7.61  0.00PS029467.D

HSTDCCC750 HSTDCCC750 03/20/2025 00:21  7.60  0.00PS029468.D


